
Bosisio 11 06 23 Femminile - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. 1:53.293
Migliore

1 1:58.674 + 05.381 13:03:59.251

2 4:27.928 + 2:34.635 13:08:27.179

3 2:02.370 + 09.077 13:10:29.549

4 1:53.293 --------- 13:12:22.842

5 2:46.069 + 52.776 13:15:08.911

 Po. 2 - # 912 BLASIGH G. + 01.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.508 + 07.553 13:04:05.260

2 1:56.876 + 01.921 13:06:02.136

3 3:08.518 + 1:13.563 13:09:10.654

4 2:07.479 + 12.524 13:11:18.133

5 1:54.955 --------- 13:13:13.088

6 1:56.792 + 01.837 13:15:09.880

 Po. 3 - # 717 GELISSEN D. + 04.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.196 + 04.289 13:04:06.563

2 2:01.240 + 03.333 13:06:07.803

3 1:59.890 + 01.983 13:08:07.693

4 2:09.602 + 11.695 13:10:17.295

5 2:10.806 + 12.899 13:12:28.101

6 1:57.907 --------- 13:14:26.008

7 2:19.267 + 21.360 13:16:45.275

 Po. 4 - # 131 MONTINI G. + 05.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.143 + 05.885 13:04:12.560

2 2:00.250 + 00.992 13:06:12.810

3 1:59.774 + 00.516 13:08:12.584

4 1:59.258 --------- 13:10:11.842

5 2:33.481 + 34.223 13:12:45.323

6 2:09.746 + 10.488 13:14:55.069

 Po. 5 - # 174 GIUDICI G. + 06.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.647 + 04.652 13:04:16.598

2 2:03.191 + 03.196 13:06:19.789

3 2:03.239 + 03.244 13:08:23.028

4 2:00.445 + 00.450 13:10:23.473

5 2:24.296 + 24.301 13:12:47.769

6 1:59.995 --------- 13:14:47.764

 Po. 6 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. + 07.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.648 + 03.891 13:04:13.606

2 2:00.757 --------- 13:06:14.363

3 2:13.702 + 12.945 13:08:28.065

4 2:08.454 + 07.697 13:10:36.519

5 2:15.019 + 14.262 13:12:51.538

 Po. 7 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 08.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.943 + 16.246 13:04:37.762

2 2:03.630 + 01.933 13:06:41.392

3 2:18.286 + 16.589 13:08:59.678

4 2:02.792 + 01.095 13:11:02.470

5 3:22.159 + 1:20.462 13:14:24.629

6 2:01.697 --------- 13:16:26.326

 Po. 8 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 08.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.451 + 03.278 13:04:20.445

2 2:03.610 + 01.437 13:06:24.055

3 2:30.872 + 28.699 13:08:54.927

4 2:02.173 --------- 13:10:57.100

5 2:43.420 + 41.247 13:13:40.520

6 2:16.541 + 14.368 13:15:57.061

 Po. 9 - # 317 AGOSTI D. + 09.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.026 + 05.554 13:04:17.750

2 2:05.288 + 02.816 13:06:23.038

3 2:05.813 + 03.341 13:08:28.851

4 2:10.116 + 07.644 13:10:38.967

5 2:02.472 --------- 13:12:41.439

6 2:09.866 + 07.394 13:14:51.305

 Po. 10 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 09.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.614 + 04.534 13:04:28.494

2 2:03.769 + 00.689 13:06:32.263

3 2:11.067 + 07.987 13:08:43.330

4 2:03.080 --------- 13:10:46.410

5 2:05.621 + 02.541 13:12:52.031

6 2:04.191 + 01.111 13:14:56.222

 Po. 11 - # 4 FRANCHI G. + 10.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.729 + 05.907 13:04:33.448

2 2:05.973 + 02.151 13:06:39.421

3 2:04.678 + 00.856 13:08:44.099

4 2:04.339 + 00.517 13:10:48.438

5 2:18.708 + 14.886 13:13:07.146

6 2:03.822 --------- 13:15:10.968

 Po. 12 - # 26 CEPELAKOVA A. + 10.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.106 + 05.185 13:04:48.258

2 2:08.697 + 04.776 13:06:56.955

3 2:09.755 + 05.834 13:09:06.710

4 2:03.921 --------- 13:11:10.631

5 2:12.990 + 09.069 13:13:23.621

6 2:04.616 + 00.695 13:15:28.237

 Po. 13 - # 987 LAGO E. + 11.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.753 + 05.350 13:04:31.273

2 2:38.442 + 34.039 13:07:09.715

3 2:04.403 --------- 13:09:14.118

4 2:06.230 + 01.827 13:11:20.348

5 2:20.647 + 16.244 13:13:40.995

6 2:06.483 + 02.080 13:15:47.478

 Po. 14 - # 80 POLATO C. + 11.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.827 + 05.841 13:04:37.549

2 2:18.712 + 13.726 13:06:56.261

3 2:05.047 + 00.061 13:09:01.308

4 3:31.812 + 1:26.826 13:12:33.120

5 2:05.058 + 00.072 13:14:38.178

6 2:04.986 --------- 13:16:43.164

 Po. 15 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 12.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.501 + 08.435 13:05:09.930

2 2:08.681 + 02.615 13:07:18.611

3 2:07.480 + 01.414 13:09:26.091

4 2:06.889 + 00.823 13:11:32.980

5 2:18.268 + 12.202 13:13:51.248

6 2:06.066 --------- 13:15:57.314

 Po. 16 - # 315 MACINI A. + 13.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.255 + 07.468 13:05:02.729

2 2:09.317 + 02.530 13:07:12.046

3 2:09.940 + 03.153 13:09:21.986

4 3:11.803 + 1:05.016 13:12:33.789

5 2:06.787 --------- 13:14:40.576

6 2:19.041 + 12.254 13:16:59.617

 Po. 17 - # 47 ODDO G. + 13.951
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.148 + 06.904 13:04:42.254

2 2:16.379 + 09.135 13:06:58.633

3 2:13.786 + 06.542 13:09:12.419

4 2:08.900 + 01.656 13:11:21.319

5 2:07.244 --------- 13:13:28.563

6 2:31.432 + 24.188 13:15:59.995

 Po. 18 - # 31 SANTAGA S. + 15.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.235 + 06.647 13:05:16.221

2 2:10.136 + 01.548 13:07:26.357

3 2:22.894 + 14.306 13:09:49.251

4 2:11.475 + 02.887 13:12:00.726

5 2:08.588 --------- 13:14:09.314

6 2:08.982 + 00.394 13:16:18.296

 Po. 19 - # 201 SCHORDERET S.+ 16.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.957 + 09.913 13:05:24.442

2 2:15.289 + 05.245 13:07:39.731

3 2:10.044 --------- 13:09:49.775

4 5:09.658 + 2:59.614 13:14:59.433

 Po. 20 - # 282 CURINO S. + 16.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.451 + 07.326 13:05:27.422

2 2:31.555 + 21.430 13:07:58.977

3 2:12.537 + 02.412 13:10:11.514

4 2:42.092 + 31.967 13:12:53.606

5 2:10.125 --------- 13:15:03.731

 Po. 21 - # 885 ALBERGHINI M.+ 17.084
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.536 + 07.159 13:05:14.915

2 2:13.995 + 03.618 13:07:28.910

3 2:10.550 + 00.173 13:09:39.460

4 2:24.586 + 14.209 13:12:04.046

5 2:10.377 --------- 13:14:14.423

6 2:11.465 + 01.088 13:16:25.888

Fastest lap: 1:53.293 
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Bosisio 11 06 23 Femminile - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 22 - # 36 PARLA A. + 18.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.188 + 04.581 13:04:46.917

2 2:16.494 + 04.887 13:07:03.411

3 2:17.167 + 05.560 13:09:20.578

4 2:11.607 --------- 13:11:32.185

5 2:23.728 + 12.121 13:13:55.913

6 2:14.262 + 02.655 13:16:10.175

 Po. 23 - # 177 BERGADANO F.+ 19.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.381 + 08.698 13:05:34.401

2 2:14.016 + 01.333 13:07:48.417

3 2:15.779 + 03.096 13:10:04.196

4 2:12.683 --------- 13:12:16.879

5 2:18.777 + 06.094 13:14:35.656

6 2:16.481 + 03.798 13:16:52.137

 Po. 24 - # 446 D`AMICO A. + 19.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.644 + 10.596 13:05:26.748

2 2:18.217 + 05.169 13:07:44.965

3 2:13.048 --------- 13:09:58.013

4 2:28.806 + 15.758 13:12:26.819

5 2:21.461 + 08.413 13:14:48.280

 Po. 25 - # 901 AMBROSI E. + 20.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.634 + 09.786 13:05:24.960

2 2:22.496 + 08.648 13:07:47.456

3 2:14.141 + 00.293 13:10:01.597

4 2:13.848 --------- 13:12:15.445

5 2:29.051 + 15.203 13:14:44.496

 Po. 26 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 21.131
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.540 + 08.116 13:05:22.239

2 2:18.557 + 04.133 13:07:40.796

3 2:15.019 + 00.595 13:09:55.815

4 2:14.424 --------- 13:12:10.239

 Po. 27 - # 707 PADRINI S. + 22.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.346 + 14.783 13:05:38.489

2 2:17.055 + 01.492 13:07:55.544

3 2:15.563 --------- 13:10:11.107

4 2:28.827 + 13.264 13:12:39.934

5 2:32.983 + 17.420 13:15:12.917

 Po. 28 - # 427 MARCHETTO G.+ 25.567
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.182 + 02.322 13:05:33.045

2 2:18.860 --------- 13:07:51.905

3 2:24.975 + 06.115 13:10:16.880

4 2:18.862 + 00.002 13:12:35.742

5 2:22.607 + 03.747 13:14:58.349

 Po. 29 - # 155 GHEZZI M. + 26.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.553 + 17.823 13:05:46.372

2 2:23.203 + 03.473 13:08:09.575

3 2:20.893 + 01.163 13:10:30.468

4 2:23.761 + 04.031 13:12:54.229

5 2:19.730 --------- 13:15:13.959

 Po. 30 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 28.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.178 + 13.940 13:05:49.552

2 2:27.764 + 05.526 13:08:17.316

3 2:42.964 + 20.726 13:11:00.280

4 2:57.053 + 34.815 13:13:57.333

5 2:22.238 --------- 13:16:19.571

Fastest lap: 1:53.293 
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